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1 3,488 DHAIRYAA  KHURANA  19/05/2022 ARJUN FEMALE 40 20 0 10 0 0 70

2 3,516 PURVAANSH  AHUJA  19/01/2023 ABHISHEK AHUJA MALE 40 20 0 0 10 0 70

3 3,540 NAVIKA  GARG  12/06/2022 VIPIN GUPTA FEMALE 40 20 0 10 0 0 70

4 3,557 UMIKA  GARG  26/03/2023 SHUBHAM GARG FEMALE 40 0 10 10 10 0 70

5 3,564 AMYRA  KHANDELWAL  25/06/2022 SHIKHAR KHANDELWAL FEMALE 40 0 10 10 10 0 70

6 3,486 DHAIRYAA  KHURANA  19/05/2022 ARJUN KHURANA FEMALE 40 20 0 0 0 0 60

7 3,492 NISHIDHA  21/12/2022 VIKAS VISHWAKARMA FEMALE 40 0 0 10 10 0 60

8 3,496 RONIK  BATTA  22/11/2022 ABHISHEK BATTA MALE 40 20 0 0 0 0 60

9 3,497 SHREYA  KOTIA  22/10/2022 AKASH KOTIA FEMALE 40 0 0 10 10 0 60

10 3,499 AIRA  KALSI  07/05/2022 NAVJOT SINGH KALSI FEMALE 40 0 0 10 10 0 60

11 3,506 SANSKRITI  SINGH  04/03/2023 SUJEET KUMAR SINGH FEMALE 40 0 0 10 10 0 60

12 3,507 PRINAL  SEHGAL  01/12/2022 KUNAL SEHGAL FEMALE 40 0 0 10 10 0 60

13 3,508 SAMARTH  ALAGH  16/07/2022 TARUN ALAGH MALE 40 20 0 0 0 0 60

14 3,511 SANSKRITI  SINGH  04/03/2023 SUJEET KUMAR SINGH FEMALE 40 0 0 10 10 0 60

15 3,517 PRANAVI  BHARDWAJ  20/11/2022 HARSH BHARDWAJ FEMALE 40 0 0 10 10 0 60

16 3,520 HRIDIK  BERI  13/11/2022 RAHUL BERI MALE 40 0 10 0 10 0 60

17 3,521 ABHYANT GANAPATI DAMBI 17/11/2022 GANAPATI MALE 40 20 0 0 0 0 60

18 3,522 SHIVANYA  MATTA  01/12/2022 NAREN MATTA FEMALE 40 0 0 10 10 0 60

19 3,524 SHANAYA  CHAUHAN  10/12/2022 KAPIL KUMAR FEMALE 40 0 0 10 10 0 60

20 3,525 ANAYESHA  SAMANTA  20/02/2023 ANUP SAMANTA FEMALE 40 0 0 10 10 0 60

21 3,526 GAURANSH  VAID  20/03/2023 UPANSHU VAID MALE 40 20 0 0 0 0 60

22 3,528 RAGHVIR  CHAUDHARY  23/11/2022 VARUN CHAUDHARY MALE 40 20 0 0 0 0 60

23 3,529 ANAYRA  RAWAL  22/12/2022 SUMIT RAWAL FEMALE 40 20 0 0 0 0 60

24 3,533 ANAYARA  HANDA  05/08/2022 SAURABH HANDA FEMALE 40 0 0 10 10 0 60

25 3,536 ANVI  SINGH  06/12/2022 ABHISHEK ADITYA FEMALE 40 0 0 10 10 0 60

Total No. of Open Seats (General + Management Quota ) = 99+36 = 135 Seats
Result Declared = 135 Seats
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26 3,542 NYSHAA  GOYAL  02/09/2022 SACHIN GOYAL FEMALE 40 0 0 10 10 0 60

27 3,544 SHAANVIKA  PARGAIEN  01/05/2022 SURAJ KUMAR FEMALE 40 0 0 10 10 0 60

28 3,546 SHREESHA  RAJ  21/09/2022 RAJ SOURAV JAJWARE FEMALE 40 0 0 10 10 0 60

29 3,549 ARADHYA  RAGHAV  25/03/2023 PRINCE KUMAR FEMALE 40 0 0 10 10 0 60

30 3,556 AVANYA  TARIYAL  19/10/2022 DEEP SINGH TARIYAL FEMALE 40 0 0 10 10 0 60

31 3,562 GLORY  21/05/2022 HITESH KUMAR FEMALE 40 0 0 10 10 0 60

32 3,563 JANESSA  21/05/2022 HITESH KUMAR FEMALE 40 0 0 10 10 0 60

33 2606 YUVIKA 2/25/2022 ANIL KUMAR FEMALE 40 0 0 10 10 0 60

34 2609 PRAGGNYA 8/9/2023 GAURAV KUMAR FEMALE 40 0 0 10 10 0 60

35 2615 AMYRA TANWAR 5/15/2022 ANKUSH TANWAR FEMALE 40 0 0 10 10 0 60

36 2617 RIDHVI GARG 8/31/2022 SARTHAK GARG FEMALE 40 0 0 10 10 0 60

37 2625 ATIKSHA KUMAR 10/31/2022 MOHIT KUMAR FEMALE 40 0 0 10 10 0 60

38 2627 TRISHA 1/17/2023 JATIN FEMALE 40 0 0 10 10 0 60

39 2636 SAIVLEEN KAUR 2/13/2023 GURMEET SINGH FEMALE 40 0 0 10 10 0 60

40 2637 ARIKA PARMAR 3/16/2023 NEERAJ PARMAR FEMALE 40 0 0 10 10 0 60

41 2638 DEVISHA RAJORA 12/3/2022 VIBHOR RAJORA FEMALE 40 0 0 10 10 0 60

42 3,490 KIYANSH  SINGH  20/08/2022 VIPIN KUMAR MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

43 3,493 SHAZAIN  24/03/2023 KUSUM QURESHI MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

44 3,494 PANTH PREET SINGH  03/09/2022 GAURAV PREET SINGH MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

45 3,495 WAAIZ  08/06/2022 ABDULLAH MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

46 3,498 MOHAMMAD  04/12/2022 MOHD AHAD MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

47 3,500 HAMNA  REHMAN  23/11/2022 ABID QURESHI FEMALE 40 0 0 10 0 0 50

48 3,501 ADVAIT  KABIR  10/06/2022 PUSHPAM KUMAR JHA MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

49 3,502 ADVIK  KABIR  10/06/2022 PUSHPAM KUMAR JHA MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

50 3,504 JIVANSHA  RAWAL  24/12/2022 JATIN RAWAL FEMALE 40 0 0 10 0 0 50

51 3,512 VIVAAN  GOPALANI  20/08/2022 JAYANT GOPALANI MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

52 3,515 GURMAN  SINGH  03/07/2022 AMANDEEP SINGH MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

53 3,518 PARTH  WALIA  19/11/2022 RAHUL WALIA MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

54 3,519 ANVITH SINGH CHAUHAN 27/08/2022 RAHUL CHAUHAN MALE 40 0 10 0 0 0 50

55 3,523 NIVAAN  SINGHAL  14/02/2023 ANKUR SINGHAL MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

56 3,527 MADHAV  AGGARWAL  22/10/2022 DEEPESH AGGARWAL MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

57 3,530 TAARUSH  RAJPUT  23/05/2022 HARSH RAJPUT MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

58 3,531 ANAV  SHARMA  25/12/2022 HIMANSHU SHARMA MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

59 3,535 VAYU  GIRDHAR  04/03/2023 DEEPAK GIRDHAR MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

60 3,537 SNEH  MACHHALPARIA  03/07/2022 SUNNY FEMALE 40 0 0 10 0 0 50

61 3,538 VEDANT  SUMAN  22/01/2023 GAUTAM KUMAR MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

62 3,539 DIVYANSH  BAJAJ  13/07/2022 HARSH BAJAJ MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50



63 3,543 KRIT  12/05/2022 PANKAJ KANWARIA MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

64 3,545 MEDHANSH  GERA  15/05/2022 SUMIT GERA MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

65 3,548 AVYAAN  DAHIYA  01/12/2022 NISHANT DAHIYA MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

66 3,550 MIVAAN  04/07/2022 VIJENDRA KUMAR MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

67 3,551 VIORICA  BASOYA  27/03/2023 NIMESH BASOYA FEMALE 40 0 0 10 0 0 50

68 3,552 GAURIKA  JINDAL  20/05/2022 SUSHANT JINDAL FEMALE 40 0 0 10 0 0 50

69 3,553 MOHAMMAD  TALIB  01/11/2022 MOHD JABIR MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

70 3,554 AVYUKT  AWASTHI  27/07/2022 ANURAG AWASTHI MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

71 3,555 HRIYANSH  PAHWA  29/07/2022 PRASHANT PAHWA MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

72 3,559 PAVIT  ARYA  09/02/2023 JATIN KUMAR ARYA MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

73 3,560 AASHVIK  ARORA  16/12/2022 ASHISH ARORA MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

74 3,565 SHARANYA  30/08/2022 MANISH KHORWAL FEMALE 40 0 0 10 0 0 50

75 3,566 YASHVI  22/12/2022 ABHISHEK BATRA FEMALE 40 0 0 10 0 0 50

76 3,567 RUDRANSH  SHUKLA  15/07/2022 RAM LAKHAN SHUKLA MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

77 3,568 AVYANA  VATS  01/08/2022 RAJAT VATS FEMALE 40 0 0 10 0 0 50

78 3,569 VARAD  RANJAN  07/12/2022 SUSHIL RANJAN MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

79 3,570 RIYANSH  PATIAL  24/06/2022 NAVEEN PATIAL MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

80 3,571 SWARNIM  RAGHAV  06/10/2022 NIKHIL RAGHAV MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

81 2602 VAIBHAV SHARMA 4/23/2022 KAMAL SHARMA MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

82 2605 HITANSHI VOHRA 8/24/2022 PIYUSH VOHRA FEMALE 40 0 0 10 0 0 50

83 2611 VISHAN MALHOTRA 3/25/2023 RISHABH MALHOTRA MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

84 2612 VRISHANK GUPTA 9/17/2022 VARUN GUPTA MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

85 2616 AVYAAN MANGLA 4/8/2023 ARPIT MANGLA MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

86 2618 HIMAKSH KUMAR 2/15/2022 RINSU KUMAR MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

87 2622 HIRDYANSH 7/28/2022 LAKHAN MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

88 2623 MEDHANSH YADUVANSHI 6/6/2022 KISHAN YADAV MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

89 2626 ATHVIKK SACHDEVA 11/13/2022 ROHIT KUMAR SACHDEVA MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

90 2630 GYANADA VASHISHTHA 8/12/2022 ANKIT SHARMA FEMALE 40 0 0 10 0 0 50

91 2631 IVAAN SINGH 4/23/2023 UJJWAL SINGH MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

92 2632 MOKSH BHARTI 5/10/2022 DEEPANSHU BHARTI MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

93 2635 RUDRA GUPTA 12/12/2022 ANMOL KUMAR MALE 40 0 0 0 10 0 50

94 3,487 SHAIVAM KUMAR SAHU  01/04/2022 BINOD SAHU MALE 40 0 0 0 0 0 40

95 3,489 VIRAJ  SINGH  28/02/2023 CHANDU SINGH MALE 40 0 0 0 0 0 40

96 3,491 ISHAAN  SHARMA  17/02/2023 VIPIN SHARMA MALE 40 0 0 0 0 0 40

97 3,503 MOHD  HUZAIFA  08/06/2022 MOHD ASIM MALE 40 0 0 0 0 0 40

98 3,505 SHIVANSH  TIWARI  10/01/2023 ROOPAK TIWARI MALE 40 0 0 0 0 0 40

99 3,509 DRAVIK  10/01/2023 RAJKUMAR MALE 40 0 0 0 0 0 40



100 3,510 MD  AAHAN  20/07/2022 MOHSIM KHAN MALE 40 0 0 0 0 0 40

101 3,513 KRISHIV  GUPTA  31/03/2023 NEERAJ GUPTA MALE 40 0 0 0 0 0 40

102 3,514 MANVI  BHARDWAJ  07/02/2023 MOHAN LAL FEMALE 40 0 0 0 0 0 40

103 3,532 KRISHIV  GUPTA  15/12/2022 ANKUR GUPTA MALE 30 0 0 0 10 0 40

104 3,534 ARHAM  ALAM  16/09/2022 SUHAIL ALAM MALE 40 0 0 0 0 0 40

105 3,541 PRATYUSH  MARWAH  26/10/2022 MANISH MARWAH MALE 40 0 0 0 0 0 40

106 3,547 KARTIK  ARORA  31/03/2023 CHETAN ARORA MALE 40 0 0 0 0 0 40

107 3,558 VEDANK  SINGH  26/05/2022 HANSRAJ SINGH MALE 40 0 0 0 0 0 40

108 2601 NITEJ SINGH 1/18/2023 TARUN PRATAP SINGH MALE 40 0 0 0 0 0 40

109 2608 DHRISHIV CHAUDHARY 2/26/2022 SONAM MALE 40 0 0 0 0 0 40

110 2614 SIDDHIK TONGARIA 1/7/2022 NARENDER TONGARIA MALE 40 0 0 0 0 0 40

111 2628 SAARANSH SHARMA 6/20/2022 VIVEK SHARMA MALE 40 0 0 0 0 0 40

112 2634 RAJYAVARDHAN 2/5/2023 RAJIV MALE 40 0 0 0 0 0 40

113 3,561 MEHUL  23/02/2023 MODI MALE 30 0 0 0 0 0 30

Principal Manager Chairman

Online transaction as per the details given below:

Bank A/c No. : 90242010079612
IFSC Code. : CNRB0019024
Beneficiary Name : Ramjas Public School ( Day Boarding )
Name of The Bank : Canara Bank
Branch. : Dev Nagar, Delhi – 110005

You may also share the fee deposited details/screenshot at ramjasdb.admn@gmail.com

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED TO BE SUBMITTED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION FOR ( NUR. To Vth)
(a)  D.D. for Rs. 34500/- in f/o “RAMJAS PUBLIC SCHOOL (DAY BOARDING)
(b) Original Birth certificate issued by the Municipal Corporation.(Affidavits are not acceptable)
(c)  Photo copy of the Aadhaar card of Student, Father & Mother if not submitted with the registration form.
(d) Any other proof of residence if not same as Aadhaar address.
(e)   Medical fitness certificate of child issued by an M.B.B.S. doctor, Proof of blood group & Photo copy of Immunization/Vaccination Card.


